Play Learn School

A Ministry of First Baptist Church
Fayetteville, AR

$75 Registration Fee Must Accompany This Form and is Non-Refundable

$60 One time Supply Fee (infants excluded)
$10 One time Laundry Fee

Monthly Fees:

15t Child:
Tuesday and Thursday (2 day program)
Monday, Wednesday, Friday (3 day program)
Monday — Friday (5 day program)

2" Child:
Tuesday and Thursday (2 day program)
Monday, Wednesday, Friday (3 day program)
Monday — Friday (5 day program)

Drop-in fee:

Church Member Rates:
Tuesday and Thursday (2 day program)
Monday, Wednesday, Friday (3 day program)
Monday — Friday (5 day program)

Drop-in fee:

8:30-12:00

$152
$228
$380

$144

$216

$360

8:30-12:00  12:00-2:30
$18 $12

$136
$204
$340
8:30-12:00  12:00-2:30
$17 $11

8:30-2:30
$184
8276
$460

$176
$264
$440
8:30-2:30
$24

$168
$252
$420
8:30-2:30
$23

Drop-Ins are only available for children already enrolled in Play Learn.
Children may “drop-in”, provided space is available.

Drop-In days may not be “traded” for missed days.




Paid
Check #

Play Learn Registration Form

$75 Registration Fee Must Accompany Form (non-refundable)
Please Print

Child’s Name: Date of Birth:

Sex: MorF  Age (iwmontHs) on August 15 of current year:

Address:

City: Zip Code:

E-mail:

Parent’s names:

Primary Contact: Phonet#:

Previous Preschool Attendance:

I am requesting the following days and times for my child (list in order of preference):

5 Days a Week M-F Checkone: _ 8:30-12:00 or __ 8:30-2:30
3 Days a Week M,W,F Checkone: _ 8:30-12:00 or __ 8:30-2:30
2 Days a Week T,TH Check one: _ 8:30-12:00 or __ 8:30-2:30

*For those currently enrolled, please remember we do our best to accommodate any changes requested
but you are only guaranteed your current enrollment days.

I understand and agree to the following guidelines

-Registration Fee is non-refundable.

-Tuition is due on the 10" of each month.

-Two weeks’ notice must be given for withdrawal.

-Fees are the same each month regardless of the number of days in the month or days attended in the month
*with the exception of August which will be prorated.

-Missed days cannot be exchanged or “traded” for other days.

Signature Date

Return this form and fee to:
First Baptist Church, Play Learn School, P.O. Box 1324, Fayetteville, AR 72702




