## Play Learn School

A Ministry of First Baptist Church Fayetteville, AR

## \$75 Registration Fee Must Accompany This Form and is Non-Refundable

\$60 One time Supply Fee (infants excluded) \$10 One time Laundry Fee

## **Monthly Fees:**

1 <sup>st</sup> Child:	8:30-12:00		8:30-2:30
Tuesday and Thursday (2 day program)	\$152		\$184
Monday, Wednesday, Friday (3 day program)	\$228		\$276
Monday – Friday (5 day program)	\$380		\$460
2 <sup>nd</sup> Child:			
Tuesday and Thursday (2 day program)	\$144		\$176
Monday, Wednesday, Friday (3 day program)	\$216		\$264
Monday – Friday (5 day program)	\$360		\$440
Drop-in fee:	8:30-12:00	12:00-2:30	8:30-2:30
	\$18	\$12	\$24
Church Member Rates:			
Tuesday and Thursday (2 day program)	\$136		\$168
Monday, Wednesday, Friday (3 day program)	\$204		\$252
Monday – Friday (5 day program)	\$340		\$420
Drop-in fee:	8:30-12:00	12:00-2:30	8:30-2:30
	\$17	\$11	\$23

Drop-Ins are only available for children already enrolled in Play Learn. Children may "drop-in", provided space is available.

Drop-In days may not be "traded" for missed days.

Paid	
Check #	

## **Play Learn Registration Form**

\$75 Registration Fee Must Accompany Form (non-refundable)

Please Print		
Child's Name:	Date of Birth:	
Sex: M or F Age (IN MONTHS) on AL	ugust 15 of current year:	
Address:		
City:	Zip Code:	
E-mail:		
Parent's names:		
Primary Contact:	Phone#:	
Previous Preschool Attendance:		
I am requesting the following days	s and times for my child (list in order of preference):	
	Check one: 8:30-12:00 or 8:30-2:30	
3 Days a Week M,W,F	Check one: 8:30-12:00 or 8:30-2:30	
2 Days a Week T,TH	Check one: 8:30-12:00 or 8:30-2:30	
*For those currently enrolled, please remember we do our best to accommodate any changes requested but you are only guaranteed your current enrollment days.		
I understand and agree to the followage of the followage	nth. withdrawal. dless of the number of days in the month or days attended in the month the prorated.	
Signature	Date	

Return this form and fee to: First Baptist Church, Play Learn School, P.O. Box 1324, Fayetteville, AR 72702